

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 84668909

Data publicarii	12.07.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.464,26 RON - 4.464,26 RON

Descriere: 1 USA HDF PREGATITA 960 ST Buc 1.00 226.05 226.05 2 MANER MURES BSM56 701073P54SVA090V Buc 1.00 27.31 27.31 3 FAI.SARA DARK BLUE 20X30 5117 1.50MP/CUT M2 10.50 16.72 166.74 4 ADEZIV CER.KERABOND T-R GRI 25KG Sac 3.00 43.61 130.83 5 BCA 10X25X60 MACON 1.80MC/PALET 120B/PALET 0.0150mc/buc M3 3.50 503.36 1,761.76 6 MORTAR BCA 25KG RINOSTRUCT OPTIM DEKOR Sac 12.00 17.65 211.80 7 LAVAB.SAVANA ULTRA REZIST 15L+4L AMORSA Buc 1.00 415.97 415.97 8 VOP.KOBER IDEEA ALB 0.75L Buc 1.00 22.69 22.69 9 TEAVA PVC SN2 110-2M Buc 3.00 27.65 82.95 10 COT PVC 110-45 ACC.CANAL Buc 6.00 9.16 54.96 11 TUB PP 50-2M PVCCO55 Buc 2.00 10.84 21.68 12 COT PP 50-45 PVCCO55 Buc 6.00 2.10 12.60 13 RAMIFIC.PVC 110-45 ACC.CANAL Buc 1.00 19.75 19.75 14 RAMIFIC.HTEA 50-67 PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 3.28 3.28 15 APLICA LED XDA-GY-LED24W CU SENZOR LUMILUX Buc 2.00 51.26 102.52 16 WC SET ENJOY ALB SC.LATERAL Buc 1.00 273.11 273.11 17 LAVOAR CLARA 50CM OB.SAN. Buc 2.00 91.60 183.19 18 CABINA DUS ALBA 80X80-11 FUM Buc 1.00 621.01 589.96 19 GD.ASTON AZUL 33X33 8300 1.55MP/CUT 8300 RE8 M2 3.10 37.82 111.38
